DESAFIO GARRUCHEIRO DE MTB 2019

Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Todos - MASTER Al

Coloc.

1

2

Numero Nome

315
318

316
319

317
405
312
314
417

FABRICIO GREGORIO FIGUEIREDO
VICTOR VIEIRA

RENATO ROBERTO FELISBERTO

WASHINGTON DA COSTA APARECIDO
SILVA

VAGNER JERONIMO DOS SANTOS
bruno geraldo

BRUNO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
FABIO ALVARENGA TORRES

miguel guerra

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

30
30

34
31

34

33
34

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR
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CIl.Fx.
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<

= 2 £ £ £

Equipe
BIKER'S CLUB ITABIRA
CORPO E SAUDE
ACADEMIA/BIKE

MANIA/LEAL
IMAGEM/CEAD

ALBATROZ

AVULSO

GARRUCHEIROS

Tempo
01:38:34

01:49:14

01:52:31

01:55:18

01:56:27
02:02:02
02:23:14
02:38:16

02:52:41
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